


Full function MDB controller with 
DEX/UCS compatibility.

Energy management features include:
 Real time clock
 Lighting control
 Refrigeration control

Diagnostic LED’s on boards and 
components for easier trouble shooting.

Full range of diagnostic menus and 
test programs.

M

LED-illuminated motorized hopper for 
customer convenience. Auto-retreat feature in 
case obstruction is encountered when closing.

C

D E L I V E R Y  H O P P E R

P

C O N T R O L L E R

C A B I N E T  F O O T E R

T

Flexible dispensing mechanism - no 
shims or kits required to vend virtually 
any beverage package 2" - 3" in 
diameter and 3" - 9.5" in height.

Patent pending delivery mechanism
retrieves each vended package and 
places it within a secure delivery port 
with little or no agitation.

Total product control throughout vend 
cycle, to eliminate product tipping from 
shelves during or after vend. 

Delivery system housed in door - no 
wires, switches, solenoids, or motors 
in cabinet.

“TractorFeed” concept employed in
X, Y, and Z motions.

Delivery system retracts out of sight at 
the bottom of door between vends. This
provides customers with an unobstructed 
view of all available products and does 
not interfere with product reloading.

** Please note: Photos in this brochure 
show the delivery system in the 
process of making a vend; not in the 
stand-by position.Flexible dispensing 
mechanism - no shims or kits required to 
vend virtually any beverage package 2" - 
3" in diameter and 3" - 9.5" in height.

D E L I V E R Y S Y S T E M

P

A W H O L E  N E W  WA Y T O L O O K  A T  V E N D I N G … B

Removable cabinet footer - to facilitate 
installation through narrow doorways.

Sliding coinage mount for easy access 
and servicing.

C O I N A G E  M O U N T

Foamed-in-place door construction, 
with double pane, argon filled 
tempered glass panel.

Modular construction employed for 
easy service - minimum number of 
fasteners used.

C O N S T R U C T I O N

Only 90º door swing needed for loading.



Multiple branding opportunities inside and outside of vendor.

L

Cassette-style refrigeration unit - 
totally self-contained, simple to 
remove/replace. Quiet operation.

Brand I.D. stays visible when column is 
sold out.

When reloading, correct product 
locations are easily identified.

D

P R O D U C T  P U S H E R

C

REFRIGERATION UNITC

Telescopic loading rack available as 
an optional accessory.

L O A D I N G  R A C K

F

Product trays pull forward for 
easy loading.

Product pushers lock at back of
trays for hands-free, FIFO 
loading; and will automatically 
reset when product trays are 
pushed back into place.

All product trays lift out easily 
for cleaning.

Machine can be configured with 
5, 6 or 7 shelves of product trays 
(at production or on location).

P R O D U C T  T R A Y S

A B R A N D I N G  O P P O R T U N I T I E S

Product
I.D. Cards

2 x 20 VF display for better 
customer communication.

V F  D I S P L A Y

Header (Back-lit)

X-Rail Cover Graphic Side Decal

Robotic Hand Decal

Lower Panel or 
Entire Door Decal



S P E C I F I C A T I O N SAVA I L A B L E  G R A P H I C S

SandenVendo America, Inc.
10710 Sanden Drive, Dallas, TX 75238
T 214 765 9066 F 214 340 8029
T 800 344 7216 F 800 541 5684
www.vendoco.com

Vue Model Number

Total Can Capacity with 7 shelves

Total PET Bottle Capacity with 5 shelves

# of Selections with 7 shelves

# of Selections with 5 shelves

Dimensions* - H x W x D

Shipping Weight*

Operation Voltage

Amp Rating

Capacity per Facing

Vue-30

378

240

42

30

72" x 34" x 35"

750 lbs

115v60 Hz

10

Vue-40

504

320

56

40

72" x 41.5" x 35"

800 lbs

115v60 Hz

10

8oz. / 12oz. can

250ml can

16.9oz. / 20oz. PET bottles**

330ml Tetra Prisma® Aseptic Cartons

250ml Tetra Prisma® Aseptic Cartons

* Dimensions and shipping weight will vary slightly due to manufacturing tolerances,
 shipping boards and whether or not coinage is installed.

** Product capacities will vary based on the diameter of the bottle.

9

11

8-9

11

12

9

11

8-9

11

12


