





# A WHOLE NEW WAY TO LOOK AT VENDING...

### CONTROLLER

Full function MDB controller with DEX/UCS compatibility.

Energy management features include: Real time clock Lighting control Refrigeration control

Diagnostic LED's on boards and components for easier trouble shooting.

Full range of diagnostic menus and test programs.

#### COINAGE MOUNT

Sliding coinage mount for easy access and servicing.

#### CONSTRUCTION

Foamed-in-place door construction, with double pane, argon filled tempered glass panel.

Modular construction employed for easy service - minimum number of fasteners used.

#### **DELIVERY HOPPER**

LED-illuminated motorized hopper for customer convenience. Auto-retreat feature in case obstruction is encountered when closing.





## CABINET FOOTER

Removable cabinet footer - to facilitate installation through narrow doorways.





### **DELIVERY SYSTEM**

Flexible dispensing mechanism - no shims or kits required to vend virtually any beverage package 2" - 3" in diameter and 3" - 9.5" in height.

Patent pending delivery mechanism retrieves each vended package and places it within a secure delivery port with little or no agitation.

Total product control throughout vend cycle, to eliminate product tipping from shelves during or after vend.

Delivery system housed in door - no wires, switches, solenoids, or motors in cabinet.

"TractorFeed" concept employed in X, Y, and Z motions.

Delivery system retracts out of sight at the bottom of door between vends. This provides customers with an unobstructed view of all available products and does not interfere with product reloading.

\*\* Please note: Photos in this brochure show the delivery system in the process of making a vend; not in the stand-by position.Flexible dispensing mechanism - no shims or kits required to vend virtually any beverage package 2" -3" in diameter and 3" - 9.5" in height.





#### LOADING RACK

Telescopic loading rack available as an optional accessory.



### **VF DISPLAY**

2 x 20 VF display for better customer communication.



## PRODUCT TRAYS

Product trays pull forward for easy loading.

Product pushers lock at back of trays for hands-free, FIFO loading; and will automatically reset when product trays are pushed back into place.

All product trays lift out easily for cleaning.

Machine can be configured with 5, 6 or 7 shelves of product trays (at production or on location).



### REFRIGERATION UNIT

Cassette-style refrigeration unittotally self-contained, simple to remove/replace. Quiet operation.

# BRANDING OPPORTUNITIES

Multiple branding opportunities inside and outside of vendor.



#### PRODUCT PUSHER

Brand I.D. stays visible when column is sold out.

When reloading, correct product locations are easily identified.

Product I.D. Cards





# AVAILABLE GRAPHICS

# **SPECIFICATIONS**





# DRINKS



Vue Model Number	Vue-30	Vue-40
Total Can Capacity with 7 shelves	378	504
Total PET Bottle Capacity with 5 shelves	240	320
# of Selections with 7 shelves	42	56
# of Selections with 5 shelves	30	40
Dimensions* - H x W x D	72" x 34" x 35"	72" x 41.5" x 35"
Shipping Weight*	750 lbs	800 lbs
Operation Voltage	115v60 Hz	115v60 Hz
Amp Rating	10	10
Capacity per Facing		
8oz. / 12oz. can	9	9
250ml can	11	11
16.9oz. / 20oz. PET bottles**	8-9	8-9
330ml Tetra Prisma® Aseptic Cartons	11	11
250ml Tetra Prisma® Aseptic Cartons	12	12

- \* Dimensions and shipping weight will vary slightly due to manufacturing tolerances, shipping boards and whether or not coinage is installed.
- \*\* Product capacities will vary based on the diameter of the bottle.





SandenVendo America, Inc. 10710 Sanden Drive, Dallas, TX 75238 T 214 765 9066 F 214 340 8029 T 800 344 7216 F 800 541 5684 www.vendoco.com

